PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER, 2017

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35 candidates

for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of written test held on 11-02-2018.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10016 64700170 SAMINA RAMZAN
2 10053 64700053 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID
3 10055 64700438 HASSAN AFTAB
4 10057 64700365 JAFER NAWAZ
5 10060 64700335 KASHAN MEHBOOB
6 10066 64700070 MOHSIN HASSAN
7 10074 64700367 MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR
8 10083 64700317 MUHAMMAD BADAR
9 10091 64700266 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIF
10 10097 64700089 MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN
11 10101 64700083 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH
12 10102 64700219 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER
13 10119 64700324 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
14 10129 64700060 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IZHAR
15 10158 64700410 WASEEM AHMAD
16 10160 64700163 ZUHAIB ALI
17 10210 64700220 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN AMIN
18 10303 64700129 SADIA BATOOL
19 10324 64700207 MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN
20 10349 064700138 MUNAWAR AHMAD
21 10354 64700104 SADAM HUSSAIN
22 10356 64700081 SAMIULLAH
23 10357 64700251 WAQAS ABBAS
24 10416 64700109 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFWAN
25 10419 64700386 IMRAN AHMED
26 10438 64700157 MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID
27 10528 64700034 ZOHAIB ASHRAF
28 10620 64700252 GHULAM MUSTAFA
29 10642 64700186 MUHAMMAD HAMZA JVED
30 10649 64700115 MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ
31 10654 64700230 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IQBAL

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMMAD RAMZAN
HAFIZ MAULA BUKHSH
AFTAB AHMAD

MALIK SHAH NAWAZ
MEHBOOB AHMED

SHAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
JAMAT ALI

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ZULFIQAR AHMED
MUBASHIR AHMAD
RASHEED AHMAD AZAD
IZHAR-UL-HAQ

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF NASEEM
MOHAMMED AMIN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN KHAN
SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN

ABID HUSSAIN
ABDURRAHMAN

GHULAM YASIN

AHSAN ULLAH

IHSAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

DR MUHAMMAD JAVED KHALID
ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL



32
33
34
35

4.

10655
10667
10677
10701

64700388
64700296
64700059
64700142

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
SHAHZAIN ALI

WAQAR IMTIAZ

IRFAN MAQSOQOD

KHALID FAROOQ

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAHID
IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 22 K 2017
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