

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER, 2017

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 35 candidates</u> for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE <u>PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT</u>, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 11-02-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10016	64700170	SAMINA RAMZAN	MUHAMMMAD RAMZAN
2	10053	64700053	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID	HAFIZ MAULA BUKHSH
3	10055	64700438	HASSAN AFTAB	AFTAB AHMAD
4	10057	64700365	JAFER NAWAZ	MALIK SHAH NAWAZ
5	10060	64700335	KASHAN MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB AHMED
6	10066	64700070	MOHSIN HASSAN	SHAHID HUSSAIN
7	10074	64700367	MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
8	10083	64700317	MUHAMMAD BADAR	JAMAT ALI
9	10091	64700266	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIF	ASIF ALI
10	10097	64700089	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
11	10101	64700083	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH	ZULFIQAR AHMED
12	10102	64700219	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER	MUBASHIR AHMAD
13	10119	64700324	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	RASHEED AHMAD AZAD
14	10129	64700060	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IZHAR	IZHAR-UL-HAQ
15	10158	64700410	WASEEM AHMAD	ABDUL MAJEED
16	10160	64700163	ZUHAIB ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF NASEEM
17	10210	64700220	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN AMIN	MOHAMMED AMIN ZAFAR
18	10303	64700129	SADIA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
19	10324	64700207	MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN KHAN
20	10349	64700138	MUNAWAR AHMAD	SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN
21	10354	64700104	SADAM HUSSAIN	ABID HUSSAIN
22	10356	64700081	SAMIULLAH	ABDURRAHMAN
23	10357	64700251	WAQAS ABBAS	GHULAM YASIN
24	10416	64700109	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFWAN	AHSAN ULLAH
25	10419	64700386	IMRAN AHMED	IHSAN AHMED
26	10438	64700157	MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID	MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID
27	10528	64700034	ZOHAIB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
28	10620	64700252	GHULAM MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
29	10642	64700186	MUHAMMAD HAMZA JVED	DR MUHAMMAD JAVED KHALID
30	10649	64700115	MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ	ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ
31	10654	64700230	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

32	10655	64700388	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ	KHALID FAROOQ
33	10667	64700296	SHAHZAIN ALI	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAHID
34	10677	64700059	WAQAR IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD
35	10701	64700142	IRFAN MAQSOOD	MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 22 K 2017

<u>Dated:</u> 19-02-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC